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* Enrollment fees are nonrefundable. Registration fee is due upon enrollment. New Student Fee will follow selected payment plan.
The preferred method for tuition payments with no additional fee is by ACH debit to the designated bank account. Any payments
made via credit card have an additional surcharge. Surcharge fee is subject to change.

$75

$175

$500

$600 

Monthly

$19,060

$21,090

$22,180

$25,410

Enrollment Fees*

Application Fee 

Testing Fee 

New Student Fee 

Registration Fee 

Tuition Rates

Preschool

Pre-K 

Kindergarten 

Grades 1-5  

Grades 6-8  

Grades 9-12  $27,000

 ▢ Multi-child discount available.

 ▢ iPads included in tuition for Grades K-5.

Additional Services
ELL (Annual Fee) $2,600

International Student 
Annual Service Fee $1,500

Extended Care 
(Annual Fee) 

AM Only PS-5 5 days $2,230

3 days $1,340

PM Only PS-5 5 days $4,150

3 days $2,500

Bus Transportation 
(Annual Fee) 

In Weston  A.M. & P.M.    $2,000

One-way    $1,500

Outside Weston A.M. & P.M.    $2,500

One-way    $2,000

Speech/Language Services 
Please inquire about availability.

$1,907

Annual




