

Tuition & Fees 2024 - 2025

Enrollment Fees*

Application Fee	\$75
Testing Fee	\$175
New Student Fee	\$500
Registration Fee	\$600

Tuition Rates

	Monthly
Preschool	\$1,907
	Annual
Pre-K	\$19,060
Kindergarten	\$21,090
Grades 1-5	\$22,180
Grades 6-8	\$25,410
Grades 9-12	\$27,000

Multi-child	diagount	ملطمانوس
IVIUILI-CHIIA	aiscount	avallable.

	iPads	included	in	tuition	for	Grades	K-5.
-	n aas	IIICIAACA		tartion	101	Graacs	

Additional Services

ELL (Annual Fee)	\$2,600

International Student

Annual Service Fee \$1,500

Extended Care

(Annual Fee)

AM Only PS-5	5 days	\$2,230
	3 days	\$1,340
PM Only PS-5	5 days	\$4,150

Bus Transportation

(Annual Fee)

In Weston	n Weston A.M. & P.M.	
	One-way	\$1,500

Outside Weston A.M. & P.M. **\$2,500**

One-way **\$2,000**

3 days

\$2,500

Speech/Language Services

Please inquire about availability.

^{*} Enrollment fees are nonrefundable. Registration fee is due upon enrollment. New Student Fee will follow selected payment plan. The preferred method for tuition payments with no additional fee is by ACH debit to the designated bank account. Any payments made via credit card have an additional surcharge. Surcharge fee is subject to change.